APP 14-IN MB PRO (M3 PRO/M3 MAX)-ACC(SL8E2ZM/A)

AppleCare Protection Plan - Extended service agreement - parts and labour - 3 years (from original purchase date of the equipment) - carry-in - for Apple MacBook Pro (14.2 in, M3 Pro; 14.2 in, M3 Max)



With the AppleCare Protection Plan, you can extend your service coverage to three years from the computer's purchase date. You can call Apple's award-winning technical support experts as often as you like and get your questions answered. And if you need repair service, Apple also offers convenient service options around the world.

Because Apple designs the computer, the operating system, and many included applications, just one phone call can help resolve most issues with your Mac. Whether you are sitting in the comfort of your home or office or on the go, you can get direct access to Apple's experts for questions on a wide range of Mac topics, including: Mac troubleshooting, Using the Mac OS X operating system, Quick how-to questions about iLife and iWork, connecting to printers and AirPort networks.

The AppleCare Protection Plan provides global repair coverage, both parts and labor, from Appleauthorized technicians around the world - perfect whether you work at a desk or travel with your Mac.

Main Specifications

Product Description	AppleCare Protection Plan - extended service agreement - 3 years - carry-in
Туре	Extended service agreement
Service Included	Parts and labour
Location	Carry-in
Full Contract Period	3 years (from original purchase date of the equipment)
Designed For	Apple MacBook Pro (14.2 in, M3 Pro; 14.2 in, M3 Max)

Extended Specification

General

Service Included	Parts and labour
Location	Carry-in
Full Contract Period	3 years (from original purchase date of the equipment)
Details	
Service & Support	Extended service agreement - parts and labour - 3 years - carry-in Technical support - phone consulting - 3 years Technical support - web knowledge base access - 3 years
Compatibility Information	
Designed For	Apple MacBook Pro (14.2 in, M3 Pro; 14.2 in, M3 Max)

*TD SYNNEX is not responsible for errors in the documentation of products.